
0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%

35%

40%

45%

50%

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000

Portata (l/min)

R
en

di
m

en
to

 %
Girante a 4 pale 1450

250

0,0

2,0

4,0

6,0

8,0

10,0

12,0

14,0

16,0

18,0

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000
Portata (l/min)

Po
te

nz
a 

(K
w

)

0,0

5,0

10,0

15,0

20,0

25,0

0 250 500 750 1000 1250 1500 1750 2000 2250 2500 2750 3000 3250 3500 3750 4000

Portata (l/min)

Pr
ev

al
en

za
 (m

)
RPM
Ø Girante


